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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 13 Masc., 50m  Esquena Open
18/5/2024 Resultats
CIR 28.08 PALLARES PELAYO, Boris ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 22/4/2017
CR 28.64 LEYVA GONZALEZ, DIDAC 00569 GIRONA 9/5/2015

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

Open

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.19542,00 542,00
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. VIC-Etb 31.91506,00 506,00
3. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 34.82390,00 390,00
4. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 35.38371,00 371,00
5. TARBAL CASELLAS, Ramon 76 C.N. VIC-Etb 37.20406,00 406,00
6. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 39.13299,00 299,00
7. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 39.70358,00 358,00
8. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 40.42433,00 433,00
9. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.78294,00 294,00

10. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 GEiEG 44.16284,00 284,00
11. ARAUS FORGAS, Jordi 42 GEiEG 1:00.52225,00 225,00
BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.19542,00 542,00
2. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 34.82390,00 390,00
3. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 35.38371,00 371,00

25+

1. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. VIC-Etb 31.91506,00 506,00

35+

1. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 39.13299,00 299,00

40+

1. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.78294,00 294,00

45+

1. TARBAL CASELLAS, Ramon 76 C.N. VIC-Etb 37.20406,00 406,00

50+

1. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 39.70358,00 358,00

55+

1. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 GEiEG 44.16284,00 284,00

60+

1. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 40.42433,00 433,00

65+

BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -
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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 13, Masc., 50m  Esquena

80+

1. ARAUS FORGAS, Jordi 42 GEiEG 1:00.52225,00 225,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.19542,00 542,00
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 C.N. VIC-Etb 31.91506,00 506,00
3. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 40.42433,00 433,00
4. TARBAL CASELLAS, Ramon 76 C.N. VIC-Etb 37.20406,00 406,00
5. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 34.82390,00 390,00
6. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 35.38371,00 371,00
7. LUBIANO SIGÜENZA, Raul 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 39.70358,00 358,00
8. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88 C.N. Santa Perpètua 39.13299,00 299,00
9. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.78294,00 294,00

10. RODON NAVARRO, Esteve 66 GEiEG 44.16284,00 284,00
11. ARAUS FORGAS, Jordi 42 GEiEG 1:00.52225,00 225,00
BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -


